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2014 Girls Kingco Conference Championship - 10/30/2014 to 11/1/2014

Results - Sesssion 1
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

4AST1:55.99

3AST1:56.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:53.69 q4AST

Kwan, Sabrina 11 Raisys, Sofija 12

Murdoch, Maeve 10 Robinson, Heather 10

28.26 32.76 26.1426.53

ASKY2 1:54.50 q4AST

Raines, Chase SO Himes, Darian JR

Lin, Kathy JR Nakamura, Malia JR

ANEW3 1:55.09 q4AST

Rainey, Maddie 10 Huo, Jenny 11

Fang, Elisa 11 Elhajj, Kennedy 11

AIHS4 1:55.34 q4AST

Panova, Liza SO Macdonald, Allie FR

Skog, Calista JR Doennebrink, Danielle SO

29.73 32.56 25.1227.93

AISSY5 1:55.59 q4AST

Maier, Katie JR Helgesen, Annika SO

Matsuda, Jenifer SO Paxton, Abigail SO

29.77 32.66 26.2226.94

AEAST6 1:56.16 q3AST

Stureborg, Veronica FR Van Nortwick, Maggie FR

Alderman, Maya FR Ellis, Aimee SO

29.27 32.62 26.5127.76

ABVUE-PN7 1:56.99 q3AST

Ngo, Naomi 12 McDermott, Christina 12

Uglestad, Maggie 11 Walsh, Hannah 12

30.71 31.23 25.8129.24

ALIB8 1:57.12 q

Russell, Abby FR Briggs, Mackenna SR

Nelson, Cecilia SR Hohensinner, Ellie JR

30.08 31.84 27.3827.82

AWHS9 1:58.52 q

Emerick, Laina FR Davis, Rachael SO

Bingea, Taylor SR Hamlin, Emily SR

30.19 32.87 26.7428.72

ARHS10 2:00.97 q

Harper, Bethany JR Harper, Kristen FR

Su, Leanne JR Yang, Michelle FR

29.55 35.50 26.1329.79

ALW11 2:01.98 q

Rector, Gabrielle JR Roberts, Akemi SO

LeMaster, Lauren SR Iba, Maya SR

29.22 35.22 27.4530.09

AINT-US12 2:02.68 q

Salgado, Pia SR Liu, Alicia FR

Harvey, Erin FR Ma, Crystal SO

31.94 35.05 27.6428.05

ASAMM13 2:03.25 q

Wen, Nicole JR Matthes, Gillian SR

Ziegan, Blaire JR Adams, Elizabeth SO

33.79 34.44 27.5327.49

AJHS14 2:03.72 q

Au, Wing Yun FR Haong, Samantha SO

Brigham, Madison FR Harder, Casey SR

30.46 34.26 27.9631.04

ABOTH15 2:06.21 q

White, Alyssa 12 Truong, Felicia 10

Ratliff, Amalie 10 Jewell, Cailin 11

32.77 34.43 28.7930.22

AMSHS16 2:17.25 q

Ross, Murial SO Crumb, Julia FR

Brady, Jessica L SR Hartman, Daisy FR

36.50 37.15 30.0433.56

BMI--- X1:59.27

Jradi, Kristin 10 Nordal, Alicia 12

Koksu, Emily 12 Edwards, Sammie 9

30.00 35.56 25.5728.14

BSKY--- X2:00.79

Guo, Annette JR Smith, Holly JR

Caldera, Victoria FR Sur, Emily FR

32.20 33.19 27.0028.40

BBVUE-PN--- X2:01.85

Mao, Julie 12 Duff, Katie 09

Zhang, Haolin SO Trivedi, Nijal 10

BNEW--- X2:02.00

Baron, Natalie 11 Groesbeck, Katherine 11

Little, Sarah 10 Jenkins, Katelyn 12

30.71 35.17 27.2028.92

CSKY--- X2:03.01

Lu, Noela JR Salgado, Gabby SO

Kim, Charis FR Breining, Danie SR

CMI--- X2:03.63

Tse, Leann 11 Baker, Julie 11

Choe, Esther 11 Ritcey, Tess 9

32.40 36.39 26.5628.28

BIHS--- X2:05.64

Birrell, Emily JR Vail, Frances SO

Kirk, Kathleen (Katie) FR Chapple, Emily JR

29.78 43.63 27.2824.95

CNEW--- X2:05.85

Wang, Sarah 10 Chin, Madeleine 9

Beale, Emma 11 Troeh, Sophia 11

BISSY--- X2:06.54

Herbst, Rachel JR Ruggles, Carly JR

Morton, Grace FR Harbeck, Sammantha JR

BJHS--- X2:07.28

Slegaitis, Nina JR Michel, Susan JR

Evans, Maja FR Burgan, Nicole JR

31.05 36.63 59.60

BRHS--- X2:07.36

Harper, Katelyn FR Yu, Sophie SO

Duco, Olivia SO Karia, Manasvi SO

32.36 35.71 27.6831.61

CBVUE-PN--- X2:08.30

Trivedi, Devki 11 Alkislar, Ilayda 11

Lu, Sydney 12 Harrison, Sarah 10

34.24 34.49 28.8730.70

BEAST--- X2:09.66

Poggemann, Alyssa SR Poggemann, Delaney SO

Rossi, Grace FR Knutson, Nicole SR

32.21 37.69 29.2530.51

CRHS--- X2:10.72

Tokareva, Kate SR Janetzki, Clare JR

Nguyen, Claudia JR Ganz, Emily SR

34.74 34.67 28.5432.77

BINT-US--- X2:11.19

Nelson, Jenna JR Deardorff, Emily JR

Lorenz, Izzy JR Papenfus, Mauriel SO

33.03 38.81 28.2331.12

CISSY--- X2:13.05

Yang, Claudia SO Sirotta, Dani SO

Kumar, Shreya JR Tuohy, Katie FR

33.34 36.80 30.0732.84

CJHS--- X2:13.58

Thomas, Maddy FR Weed, Jordan FR

Jo, Lily FR Knerr, Allie JR

32.45 39.22 29.2432.67

BLIB--- X2:15.01

King, Rachel FR Hanson, Hanna SR

Hope, Georgia SR Adams, Valerie FR

35.98 36.91 28.6733.45

BSAMM--- X2:15.84

Matthes, Tesslyn FR Ben-Varon, Aliza SR

Topp, Leah JR Schrader, Elyssa SO

32.53 36.32 34.7032.29

CIHS--- X2:19.60

George, Faith SO Bryce, Sedona FR

Go, Gia SR Roberts, Arielle JR

36.10 40.43 31.4631.61

CEAST--- X2:19.61

Langton, Haylee SO Kendal-Freedman, Natali FR

Keith, Maura FR Birchfield, Melissa SO

34.63 37.78 29.9637.24

CLIB--- X2:19.91

Morford, Grace SO Bowe, Allie JR

Dybing, Sydney SR Shultz, Bailie FR

35.48 39.32 32.6332.48

BWHS--- X2:23.09

Sundstrom, Erika SO Gill, Jaiven FR

Chalmers, Paulina FR Dice, Maggie SR

33.34 37.49 34.9937.27

CLW--- X2:24.24

Grove, Erin SO Dagel, Amanda SR

Fanning, Sydney FR StClair, Alexis JR

36.93 39.78 32.2535.28

CSAMM--- X2:29.58

Markova, Anna JR Jou, Jessica JR

Hu, Abigail JR Metz, Katie SR

38.34 46.01 1:05.23

CWHS--- X2:29.61

Allen, Emily SO Nie, Faye SO

Brown, Maggie SO Oomen, Emily SO

37.58 45.10 34.3032.63
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2014 Girls Kingco Conference Championship - 10/30/2014 to 11/1/2014

Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BLW--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Smith, Marysia FR Schwartz, Brenna FR

Yee, Samantha SR Futty, Morgan SO

35.61 37.50 28.0033.01

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

4AST1:59.90

3AST2:00.99

4AD2:15.90

3AD2:16.99

KING2:31.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 10Hixon, Audrey1 2:00.83 q3AST

MI 12Riggins, Angela2 2:02.26 q4AD

27.91 30.80 31.7931.76

MI 9Williams, Ellie3 2:03.35 q4AD

MI 11Tse, Leann4 2:03.69 q4AD

29.21 31.59 30.8532.04

WHS JRDavidson, Sarah5 2:03.71 q4AD

28.76 31.59 31.0432.32

RHS FRHarper, Kristen6 2:04.26 q4AD

EAST JRHsu, Mindy7 2:05.92 q4AD

28.46 31.49 32.7633.21

BVUE-PN 09Gibson, Kellen8 2:05.99 q4AD

28.52 31.32 33.5932.56

LIB JRHepp, Lauryn9 2:06.11 q4AD

29.22 31.98 32.2932.62

EAST JRHaase, Ally10 2:06.74 q4AD

29.06 32.17 32.3533.16

EAST SOEllis, Aimee11 2:06.87 q4AD

28.62 31.91 32.8733.47

SKY SORaines, Chase12 2:07.07 q4AD

28.84 32.62 32.6232.99

BOTH 12White, Alyssa13 2:07.54 q4AD

29.03 32.08 33.3733.06

NEW 9Doherty, Megan14 2:09.93 q4AD

30.35 33.18 32.7633.64

NEW 10Petrini, Leah15 2:11.33 q4AD

30.31 32.98 34.0434.00

SKY JRLeist, Maggie16 2:11.51 q4AD

30.28 33.01 34.1634.06

SAMM SRMatthes, Gillian17 2:11.55 q4AD

29.58 32.26 35.2634.45

BOTH 10Ratliff, Amalie18 2:12.92 q4AD

ISSY FRGonzalez, Izzy19 2:13.21 q4AD

30.38 1:08.57 34.26

SKY FRHeneghan, Abby20 2:13.34 q4AD

29.88 33.89 34.4735.10

NEW 9Youngs, Annaliese21 2:13.50 q4AD

30.77 33.98 33.8034.95

LW SRLeMaster, Lauren22 2:13.82 q4AD

NEW 12St. Marie, Claire23 2:16.48 q3AD

30.67 33.95 36.0835.78

IHS JRFarrell, Rosalind24 2:17.86 qKING

31.80 34.93 35.3835.75

INT-US JRNelson, Jenna25 2:18.66 KING

31.39 35.08 35.7636.43

SKY SRChristensen, Hannah26 2:19.23 KING

31.31 34.69 36.2836.95

MI 11Swaya, Emily27 2:20.01 KING

JHS SOZackula, Alyson28 2:20.04 KING

30.99 34.05 38.5336.47

SKY SOCoulter, Ali29 2:20.23 KING

32.64 35.49 35.6636.44

JHS JRBurgan, Nicole30 2:21.13 KING

31.94 33.88 38.0237.29

ISSY JRPutney, Claire31 2:24.30 KING

32.31 37.06 37.2037.73

NEW 10Radabaugh, Molly32 2:26.68 KING

32.17 36.63 38.8439.04

NEW 9Khatibloo, Lailey33 2:27.96 KING

32.83 38.83 35.8640.44

MI 12Phillips, Kirbi34 2:28.69 KING

33.12 38.24 38.9238.41

ISSY JRAlexander, Rachel35 2:29.63 KING

32.62 37.43 39.8039.78

MI 10Cartwright, Lauren36 2:30.30 KING

32.66 37.95 39.6540.04

SAMM SRMetz, Katie37 2:32.08

33.53 38.35 39.7340.47

WHS FRGill, Jaiven38 2:32.31

34.25 38.44 39.3540.27

SKY SOTerry, Kami39 2:32.39

34.72 38.23 39.4539.99

SKY SRMiniken, Reagan40 2:32.87

34.50 37.85 40.2340.29

IHS SOGeorge, Faith41 2:37.04

34.20 39.06 42.1041.68

JHS JRCunningham, Violet42 2:42.20

34.64 40.71 42.9743.88

MI 11O'Kane, Megan--- X2:11.25 4AD

31.22 33.04 33.1233.87

NEW 9Gontova, Nadia--- X2:11.84 4AD

30.16 33.03 34.2434.41

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

4AST2:14.50

3AST2:14.99

4AD2:34.50

3AD2:34.99

KING2:49.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB SRBriggs, Mackenna1 2:10.30 q4AST

26.81 33.58 31.3138.60

NEW 11Fang, Elisa2 2:13.03 q4AST

27.74 33.01 31.7740.51

ISSY SOMatsuda, Jenifer3 2:14.33 q4AST

28.58 34.86 31.0239.87

SKY JRHimes, Darian4 2:14.99 q3AST

29.97 34.31 31.5539.16

LIB SRNelson, Cecilia5 2:15.60 q4AD

29.19 34.72 32.1939.50

BVUE-PN 12McDermott, Christina6 2:16.12 q4AD

29.97 35.25 32.4738.43

MI 11Choe, Esther7 2:16.45 q4AD

29.28 35.34 31.0740.76

BVUE-PN 12Ngo, Naomi8 2:16.53 q4AD

28.99 34.82 31.7241.00

IHS SOPanova, Liza9 2:17.64 q4AD

30.93 33.85 30.4642.40

EAST FRBennett, Jackie10 2:19.55 q4AD

RHS FRYang, Michelle11 2:19.57 q4AD

LIB JRHohensinner, Ellie12 2:19.87 q4AD

1:48.44 31.43

BVUE-PN 11Uyeno, Linnea13 2:20.77 q4AD

31.16 35.58 32.1741.86

EAST FRStureborg, Veronica14 2:21.10 q4AD

30.59 33.14 34.6742.70

MI 10Jradi, Kristin15 2:23.19 q4AD

30.65 36.39 32.8543.30

WHS SODavis, Rachael16 2:23.49 q4AD

30.56 38.40 32.7041.83

WHS SODowns, Rylee17 2:23.50 q4AD

MI 11Baker, Julie18 2:24.63 q4AD

33.00 37.95 32.2441.44

MI 12Raisys, Sofija19 2:24.84 q4AD

31.30 37.84 33.6942.01

RHS FRHarper, Katelyn20 2:25.54 q4AD

31.47 36.36 34.3943.32

NEW 11Groesbeck, Katherine21 2:27.44 q4AD

31.57 37.97 35.6442.26

RHS FRWhelan, Emily22 2:28.30 q4AD

32.57 36.23 35.2544.25

BVUE-PN 09Duff, Katie23 2:28.99 q4AD

34.54 36.87 36.2541.33

NEW 11Nahlin, Annalise24 2:29.37 q4AD

31.92 38.79 34.1444.52

ISSY FRMorton, Grace25 2:30.70 4AD

31.51 37.21 36.7945.19

EAST SRPoggemann, Alyssa26 2:30.76 4AD

30.91 37.20 34.6448.01

BVUE-PN 11Alkislar, Ilayda27 2:33.49 4AD

33.06 42.66 34.8842.89

EAST SOPoggemann, Delaney28 2:33.61 4AD

LIB JRLesnik, Sierra29 2:34.75 3AD

33.50 36.58 35.1249.55

BVUE-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal30 2:35.08 KING

33.19 37.68 34.7249.49

NEW 9Chin, Madeleine31 2:35.42 KING

33.24 39.17 39.1143.90

MSHS FRCrumb, Julia32 2:36.22 KING

33.89 40.46 36.1145.76

INT-US JRDeardorff, Emily33 2:36.28 KING
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Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

ISSY SOHelgesen, Annika34 2:37.29 KING

37.45 40.77 36.5342.54

IHS SOVail, Frances35 2:39.85 KING

35.18 39.53 39.1346.01

SKY JRNewman, Maddie36 2:41.60 KING

34.69 40.70 35.9650.25

LIB FRShultz, Bailie37 2:43.05 KING

35.97 42.25 37.7947.04

NEW 11Daw, Casey38 2:43.24 KING

37.62 43.90 39.1142.61

JHS FRThomas, Maddy39 2:43.55 KING

34.47 40.49 39.4249.17

BVUE-PN 10Broznowski, Sofie--- X2:29.18 4AD

30.30 37.80 34.6046.48

LIB SRBlue, Marie--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

33.45 44.46 40.3653.43

JHS JRMichel, Susan--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

31.78 36.50 33.6243.10

BVUE-PN 10Schmid, Sophia--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

35.68 44.35 40.2348.38

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

4AST25.15

3AST25.40

4AD28.15

3AD28.40

KING30.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKY JRLin, Kathy1 25.21 q3AST

IHS SODoennebrink, Danielle2 25.71 q4AD

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve3 26.14 q4AD

IHS JRSkog, Calista4 26.19 q4AD

LIB SOHartford, Sydney5 26.26 q4AD

MI 9Edwards, Sammie6 26.39 q4AD

SKY JRNakamura, Malia7 26.41 q4AD

MI 12McAllister, Erin8 26.67 q4AD

NEW 12Watson, Kiera9 26.69 q4AD

WHS SRHamlin, Emily10 26.74 q4AD

MI 10Robinson, Heather11 26.75 q4AD

SKY JRGuo, Annette12 26.77 q4AD

BVUE-PN 12Walsh, Hannah13 26.84 q4AD

ISSY SOPaxton, Abigail14 27.02 q4AD

IHS JRBirrell, Emily15 27.05 q4AD

BVUE-PN 11Uglestad, Maggie16 27.06 q4AD

ISSY JRFlaten, Brooke17 27.11 q4AD

SAMM JRWen, Nicole18 27.12 q4AD

BVUE-PN 12Jiang, Andrea19 27.16 q4AD

IHS SRHoffman, Natalie20 27.22 q4AD

WHS SOSundstrom, Erika21 27.34 q4AD

RHS SOKaria, Manasvi22 27.37 q4AD

SKY JRZdolsek, Alexandra23 27.38 q4AD

LW SOMcGrath, Zara24 27.46 q4AD

EAST SRBennett, Nikki25 27.49 4AD

JHS SRHarder, Casey26 27.50 4AD

LW SRIba, Maya27 27.53 4AD

SKY FRKappes, Missy28 27.55 4AD

NEW 12Jenkins, Katelyn29 27.56 4AD

SKY FRSur, Emily30 27.57 4AD

IHS FRKirk, Kathleen (Katie)31 27.68 4AD

ISSY FRWallace, Karsyn32 27.69 4AD

IHS JRChapple, Emily*33 27.70 4AD

IHS FRMacdonald, Allie*33 27.70 4AD

MI 10Brittain, Lauryn*35 27.76 4AD

LW JRLaFramboise, Emily*35 27.76 4AD

SAMM JRZiegan, Blaire37 27.80 4AD

NEW 12Murphy, Megan38 27.81 4AD

JHS FRAndersson, Tova39 27.82 4AD

ISSY JRHarbeck, Sammantha40 27.84 4AD

INT-US SOMa, Crystal41 27.86 4AD

RHS SODuco, Olivia42 27.88 4AD

SKY SOSalgado, Gabby43 27.93 4AD

ISSY JRCreaver, Gaby44 27.96 4AD

IHS JRMcGoorty, Allison45 27.97 4AD

JHS JRBurgan, Nicole46 28.03 4AD

SAMM JRTopp, Leah47 28.04 4AD

BVUE-PN 12Mao, Julie48 28.09 4AD

JHS SRAdams, Katie49 28.10 4AD

MI 11Beuthel, Haley50 28.11 4AD

ISSY JRSidhu, Priya51 28.12 4AD

NEW 9Styer, Lauren52 28.26 3AD

NEW 11Campbell, Emma*53 28.28 3AD

JHS JRSlegaitis, Nina*53 28.28 3AD

INT-US SOPapenfus, Mauriel55 28.32 3AD

SAMM SOAdams, Elizabeth*56 28.35 3AD

BVUE-PN 09Walsh, Sarah*56 28.35 3AD

MI 10Levin, Zoe58 28.39 3AD

NEW 11Troeh, Sophia59 28.40 3AD

JHS FREvans, Maja60 28.41 KING

BVUE-PN 10Toefield, Kayley61 28.49 KING

JHS JRByrne, Kennedy62 28.54 KING

JHS SOHaong, Samantha63 28.55 KING

INT-US SONave, Claire64 28.61 KING

SKY SRBreining, Danie65 28.63 KING

RHS SRGanz, Emily*66 28.69 KING

SKY SRGonzalez, Gabby*66 28.69 KING

SAMM FRMatthes, Tesslyn68 28.72 KING

LIB FRAdams, Valerie69 28.75 KING

SKY FRKim, Charis*70 28.78 KING

LIB SRHope, Georgia*70 28.78 KING

IHS JRLie, Molly72 28.81 KING

LW SOFutty, Morgan73 28.86 KING

LIB SOBlue, Grace74 28.92 KING

SKY SRBania, Anne75 28.98 KING

SKY SRSnapkauskaite, Vaiva76 28.99 KING

LIB SRDybing, Sydney*77 29.02 KING

NEW 10Pana, Abby*77 29.02 KING

EAST FRVan Nortwick, Maggie79 29.03 KING

MI 10Varney, Kayla80 29.04 KING

BVUE-PN SOZhang, Haolin81 29.11 KING

NEW 9Giri, Cymran82 29.13 KING

BOTH 11Jewell, Cailin83 29.14 KING

NEW 11Stroobandt, Isabelle*84 29.15 KING

IHS JRMerritt, Kirsten*84 29.15 KING

ISSY JRHerbst, Rachel*86 29.16 KING

INT-US JRNgo, Cyssi*86 29.16 KING

NEW 12Mallen, Melissa88 29.18 KING

LIB FRKing, Rachel89 29.24 KING

INT-US FRWilkins, Soleil*90 29.30 KING

RHS FRMartin, Emily*90 29.30 KING

ISSY JRAlexander, Rachel92 29.32 KING

BVUE-PN 12Lu, Sydney*93 29.37 KING

EAST SRKnutson, Nicole*93 29.37 KING

SKY SRLum, Callie A95 29.43 KING

ISSY JRRuggles, Carly96 29.44 KING

INT-US SRSalgado, Pia97 29.45 KING

RHS FRHanson, Annie98 29.49 KING

IHS FRKesicki, Marina99 29.50 KING

NEW 11Wang, Wendy100 29.59 KING

SKY JRMoosavi, Homa101 29.60 KING

SKY JRNguyen, Ai-Linh102 29.62 KING

NEW 11Nimmo, Celena103 29.65 KING

BVUE-PN 10Harrison, Sarah*104 29.72 KING

LW JRPhillips, Megan*104 29.72 KING

RHS JRJanetzki, Clare*106 29.76 KING

INT-US SOO Brien, Alexa*106 29.76 KING

MI 12Tootill, Kelsey108 29.80 KING

SKY FRClark, Rachel109 29.85 KING

RHS SRTokareva, Kate110 29.87 KING

BVUE-PN 10Hsich, Ariel111 29.90 KING

LW SOSanders, Emma112 29.92 KING

SKY FRAmans, Madelynne113 29.98 KING

BVUE-PN 09Schmid, Natasha114 30.00 KING

JHS SOAnderson, Erika115 30.04 KING

NEW 9Kogishi, Airi116 30.07 KING

RHS FRHanson, Allie117 30.10 KING

NEW 11Clarke, Kristin118 30.16 KING

MI 11Kaufman, Savvy119 30.19 KING

WHS JRMatthews, Jordan120 30.24 KING

MSHS FRHartman, Daisy121 30.25 KING

ISSY FRNguyen, Jasmine122 30.26 KING

NEW 12Fagan, Maggie123 30.27 KING

INT-US SOTinker, Anna124 30.31 KING

NEW 10Radabaugh, Molly*125 30.36 KING

NEW 9Lee, Jocelyn*125 30.36 KING

RHS FRMartin, Liv127 30.42

LIB FRDavid, Ally128 30.43

RHS JRLoya, Marissa*129 30.47

INT-US SOBaker, Mia*129 30.47

SKY FRMa, Audrey131 30.52

WHS FRChalmers, Paulina132 30.62

JHS FRMichel, Karin133 30.65

JHS FRWeed, Jordan*134 30.66

BVUE-PN 11McMillan, Maria*134 30.66

NEW 11Magnani, Abby136 30.67

WHS FREvans, Grace137 30.70

ISSY JRKumar, Shreya138 30.71
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Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

SKY SRGleason, Ashley*139 30.77

ISSY FRTuohy, Katie*139 30.77

MI 9Ristuben, Kathryn141 30.86

RHS SRVeal, Hanna142 30.88

ISSY FRBussey, Abbie143 30.94

SAMM JRHu, Abigail144 31.00

IHS FRBryce, Sedona145 31.11

NEW 12Cerna, Livia146 31.27

JHS JRCunningham, Violet147 31.53

SAMM SRMetz, Katie148 31.76

INT-US FRHarvey, Erin--- X25.97 4AD

MI 9Ritcey, Tess--- X27.01 4AD

INT-US JRLorenz, Izzy--- X29.04 KING

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

4AST1:00.80

3AST1:00.99

4AD1:10.80

3AD1:10.99

KING1:21.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY SOMatsuda, Jenifer1 1:00.13 q4AST

30.03 30.10

MI 10Murdoch, Maeve2 1:00.41 q4AST

29.05 31.36

NEW 11Huo, Jenny3 1:01.22 q4AD

34.97 26.25

EAST FRAlderman, Maya4 1:01.84 q4AD

28.91 32.93

WHS SRBingea, Taylor5 1:02.78 q4AD

29.57 33.21

MI 12Koksu, Emily6 1:03.22 q4AD

29.48 33.74

EAST JRHaase, Ally7 1:03.35 q4AD

29.53 33.82

MI 11Choe, Esther8 1:03.56 q4AD

30.76 32.80

SKY FRCaldera, Victoria9 1:04.00 q4AD

29.73 34.27

NEW 9Doherty, Megan10 1:04.23 q4AD

30.39 33.84

NEW 11Baron, Natalie11 1:04.95 q4AD

30.32 34.63

BOTH 12White, Alyssa12 1:04.96 q4AD

30.49 34.47

JHS JRAndersson, Julia13 1:05.05 q4AD

30.03 35.02

EAST SRPoggemann, Alyssa14 1:05.25 q4AD

30.51 34.74

BVUE-PN 10Broznowski, Sofie15 1:06.31 q4AD

30.00 36.31

RHS FRHarper, Katelyn16 1:06.33 q4AD

31.46 34.87

SKY FRSur, Emily17 1:06.47 q4AD

30.75 35.72

BOTH 10Ratliff, Amalie18 1:06.52 q4AD

31.10 35.42

RHS JRSu, Leanne19 1:06.65 q4AD

30.79 35.86

SKY JRNakamura, Malia20 1:06.84 q4AD

31.04 35.80

SKY FRKim, Charis21 1:07.03 q4AD

31.71 35.32

LIB JRHepp, Lauryn22 1:07.57 q4AD

31.43 36.14

EAST FRRossi, Grace23 1:07.89 q4AD

31.26 36.63

RHS FRWhelan, Emily24 1:07.93 q4AD

32.84 35.09

BOTH 10Truong, Felicia25 1:07.98 4AD

32.22 35.76

NEW 11Beale, Emma26 1:08.22 4AD

30.75 37.47

SAMM JRZiegan, Blaire27 1:08.24 4AD

30.88 37.36

BVUE-PN 11Uglestad, Maggie28 1:08.71 4AD

31.78 36.93

NEW 10Little, Sarah29 1:08.92 4AD

30.39 38.53

ISSY FRMorton, Grace30 1:09.55 4AD

32.92 36.63

JHS SRHarder, Kenzie31 1:10.28 4AD

32.92 37.36

JHS FRAu, Wing Yun32 1:10.44 4AD

32.73 37.71

MI 11Li, Jacqueline33 1:10.57 4AD

31.76 38.81

ISSY JRCreaver, Gaby34 1:10.95 3AD

32.61 38.34

MSHS SRBrady, Jessica L35 1:12.69 KING

33.54 39.15

SKY FRAmans, Madelynne36 1:12.81 KING

32.77 40.04

IHS SRGo, Gia37 1:13.32 KING

32.90 40.42

RHS SODuco, Olivia38 1:13.57 KING

33.91 39.66

NEW 11Fowler, Samantha39 1:14.25 KING

34.43 39.82

BOTH 12Lium, Riley40 1:14.76 KING

33.45 41.31

SAMM JRTopp, Leah41 1:15.19 KING

35.38 39.81

MI 12Lim, Nikki42 1:16.78 KING

34.97 41.81

INT-US SOO Brien, Alexa43 1:17.06 KING

35.18 41.88

INT-US FRJoy, Diya44 1:17.13 KING

35.03 42.10

LIB FRNelson, Andrea45 1:17.46 KING

34.63 42.83

SKY SOSnapkauskaite, Simona46 1:18.53 KING

35.33 43.20

ISSY SOKratochvil, Anna47 1:18.68 KING

35.00 43.68

LW SRYee, Samantha48 1:19.37 KING

34.60 44.77

LW SOFutty, Morgan49 1:19.40 KING

36.43 42.97

ISSY SOTellman, Astor50 1:19.45 KING

34.97 44.48

SKY JRHe, Jessica51 1:21.65 KING

34.79 46.86

SKY SOXiong, Serena--- X1:07.23 4AD

31.78 35.45

MSHS FRCrumb, Julia--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

33.48 39.72

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

4AST54.99

3AST55.90

4AD1:02.99

3AD1:03.90

KING1:08.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Fisk, Leah1 54.96 q4AST

26.73 28.23

IHS SODoennebrink, Danielle2 55.17 q3AST

26.83 28.34

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina3 55.43 q3AST

26.30 29.13

MI 9Williams, Ellie4 56.85 q4AD

27.35 29.50

LIB SOHartford, Sydney5 57.68 q4AD

28.00 29.68

LW JRRector, Gabrielle6 57.87 q4AD

27.63 30.24

NEW 12Watson, Kiera7 57.97 q4AD

27.98 29.99

MI 9Ritcey, Tess8 58.49 q4AD

28.06 30.43

EAST JRHsu, Mindy9 58.53 q4AD

28.03 30.50

LIB FRRussell, Abby10 58.85 q4AD

28.00 30.85

BVUE-PN 11Uyeno, Linnea11 59.10 q4AD

28.91 30.19

BVUE-PN 10Trivedi, Nijal12 59.25 q4AD

28.45 30.80

WHS SODowns, Rylee13 59.40 q4AD

28.71 30.69

ISSY SOPaxton, Abigail14 59.53 q4AD

28.15 31.38
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LW SOMcGrath, Zara15 59.54 q4AD

28.48 31.06

ISSY JRFlaten, Brooke16 59.59 q4AD

29.38 30.21

LIB JRHohensinner, Ellie17 59.81 q4AD

29.21 30.60

LW SRLeMaster, Lauren18 59.98 q4AD

28.44 31.54

NEW 11Elhajj, Kennedy19 1:00.45 q4AD

29.02 31.43

JHS JRMichel, Susan20 1:00.66 q4AD

29.15 31.51

BVUE-PN 12Jiang, Andrea21 1:00.75 q4AD

29.41 31.34

EAST SRBennett, Nikki22 1:00.81 q4AD

28.85 31.96

RHS SOKaria, Manasvi23 1:01.06 q4AD

29.57 31.49

SKY JRZdolsek, Alexandra24 1:01.16 q4AD

29.57 31.59

SKY JRLeist, Maggie25 1:01.50 4AD

29.56 31.94

JHS SRAdams, Katie26 1:01.55 4AD

29.44 32.11

SKY SRChristensen, Hannah27 1:01.57 4AD

29.66 31.91

JHS JRByrne, Kennedy28 1:01.58 4AD

29.57 32.01

LIB JRLesnik, Sierra29 1:01.60 4AD

29.55 32.05

SAMM SOAdams, Elizabeth30 1:01.66 4AD

29.00 32.66

NEW 12Jenkins, Katelyn31 1:01.67 4AD

29.57 32.10

NEW 10Wang, Sarah32 1:01.72 4AD

30.05 31.67

NEW 12Murphy, Megan33 1:01.90 4AD

29.23 32.67

JHS FRAndersson, Tova34 1:02.02 4AD

29.60 32.42

MI 11Shin, Samantha*35 1:02.15 4AD

29.24 32.91

NEW 11Nahlin, Annalise*35 1:02.15 4AD

29.45 32.70

WHS SOSundstrom, Erika37 1:02.54 4AD

30.43 32.11

NEW 11Campbell, Emma38 1:02.65 4AD

31.12 31.53

RHS FRMartin, Emily39 1:02.71 4AD

30.07 32.64

LW JRLaFramboise, Emily40 1:02.75 4AD

29.61 33.14

IHS JRMcGoorty, Allison41 1:02.88 4AD

29.67 33.21

EAST FRBennett, Jackie42 1:02.91 4AD

30.33 32.58

SKY SRBreining, Danie43 1:03.01 3AD

31.01 32.00

LW SORoberts, Akemi44 1:03.04 3AD

29.36 33.68

BVUE-PN 12Switzer, Emma45 1:03.13 3AD

30.11 33.02

IHS JRFarrell, Rosalind46 1:03.23 3AD

30.12 33.11

SKY SRLum, Callie A47 1:03.29 3AD

29.99 33.30

NEW 12St. Marie, Claire48 1:03.30 3AD

30.60 32.70

JHS FREvans, Maja*49 1:03.65 3AD

30.19 33.46

NEW 9Styer, Lauren*49 1:03.65 3AD

30.34 33.31

EAST SOPoggemann, Delaney51 1:03.74 3AD

30.24 33.50

ISSY FRWallace, Karsyn52 1:03.86 3AD

30.93 32.93

ISSY JRHansen, Serena53 1:03.89 3AD

30.66 33.23

NEW 10Pana, Abby54 1:03.93 KING

30.38 33.55

SKY SRSnapkauskaite, Vaiva55 1:03.96 KING

30.59 33.37

BVUE-PN 09Walsh, Sarah56 1:03.97 KING

29.98 33.99

MI 10Levin, Zoe57 1:04.12 KING

30.04 34.08

BVUE-PN SOZhang, Haolin58 1:04.17 KING

29.93 34.24

IHS FRKesicki, Marina*59 1:04.22 KING

30.97 33.25

JHS SOZackula, Alyson*59 1:04.22 KING

30.79 33.43

MI 11Beuthel, Haley*59 1:04.22 KING

30.01 34.21

NEW 9Khatibloo, Lailey62 1:04.24 KING

31.15 33.09

SKY JRNewman, Maddie63 1:04.55 KING

30.74 33.81

INT-US JRNelson, Jenna64 1:04.63 KING

30.57 34.06

LIB FRAdams, Valerie65 1:04.65 KING

31.64 33.01

SKY JRMoosavi, Homa66 1:04.67 KING

30.73 33.94

ISSY SOSirotta, Dani67 1:04.70 KING

31.60 33.10

LW FRSchwartz, Brenna68 1:04.77 KING

30.47 34.30

NEW 9Giri, Cymran69 1:04.87 KING

31.13 33.74

NEW 10Little, Sarah70 1:04.96 KING

31.14 33.82

ISSY JRSidhu, Priya71 1:05.18 KING

31.69 33.49

LIB SRDybing, Sydney72 1:05.46 KING

31.17 34.29

BVUE-PN 10Harrison, Sarah73 1:05.53 KING

32.04 33.49

IHS SRLindberg, Christina74 1:05.56 KING

MI 9Harkins, Caroline75 1:05.59 KING

30.95 34.64

EAST SRKnutson, Nicole76 1:05.60 KING

30.76 34.84

BVUE-PN 11McMillan, Maria77 1:05.63 KING

31.83 33.80

MI 9Winnie, Taylor78 1:05.85 KING

31.25 34.60

INT-US FRJoy, Diya79 1:05.89 KING

32.55 33.34

SKY JRNguyen, Ai-Linh80 1:05.97 KING

31.70 34.27

NEW 12Mallen, Melissa81 1:06.07 KING

30.22 35.85

INT-US JRDeardorff, Emily82 1:06.22 KING

32.48 33.74

SKY JRCooley, Madison83 1:06.26 KING

32.25 34.01

SKY SRGonzalez, Gabby84 1:06.28 KING

32.65 33.63

MI 9Chen, Estey85 1:06.35 KING

31.18 35.17

LIB SOMorford, Grace86 1:06.40 KING

31.58 34.82

MI 12Tootill, Kelsey87 1:06.49 KING

31.49 35.00

MI 12Phillips, Kirbi88 1:06.67 KING

31.62 35.05

IHS SOPrasetyo, Jessica89 1:06.73 KING

31.76 34.97

SKY SOShomaker, Megan90 1:06.88 KING

32.29 34.59

BVUE-PN 09Schmid, Natasha91 1:06.93 KING

32.24 34.69

BVUE-PN 10Hsich, Ariel92 1:07.16 KING

31.84 35.32

ISSY FRNguyen, Jasmine93 1:07.17 KING

31.46 35.71

NEW 9Kogishi, Airi94 1:07.29 KING

31.45 35.84

NEW 11Stroobandt, Isabelle*95 1:07.38 KING

32.90 34.48

INT-US FRDao, Kathleen*95 1:07.38 KING

32.23 35.15

MI 10Liu, Josephine97 1:07.49 KING

32.02 35.47

RHS SRGanz, Emily98 1:07.57 KING

31.99 35.58

EAST SOBirchfield, Melissa99 1:07.63 KING

32.03 35.60
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IHS JRMerritt, Kirsten100 1:07.65 KING

31.56 36.09

BVUE-PN 11Trivedi, Devki101 1:07.74 KING

32.15 35.59

WHS SONie, Faye102 1:07.80 KING

31.67 36.13

NEW 11Nimmo, Celena103 1:07.93 KING

31.95 35.98

MI 10Cartwright, Lauren104 1:07.95 KING

32.40 35.55

NEW 12Fagan, Maggie105 1:08.02 KING

BVUE-PN 10Schmid, Sophia106 1:08.09 KING

31.77 36.32

NEW 11Bondarenko, Anastasia107 1:08.23 KING

31.76 36.47

ISSY SRRogers, Eryn108 1:08.24 KING

32.97 35.27

RHS FRMartin, Liv109 1:08.31 KING

32.70 35.61

WHS JRMatthews, Jordan110 1:08.36 KING

32.91 35.45

MI 11Chang, Sophie S111 1:08.38 KING

33.04 35.34

WHS FRChalmers, Paulina112 1:08.49 KING

32.70 35.79

SKY FRClark, Rachel113 1:08.50 KING

31.73 36.77

RHS FRHanson, Annie114 1:08.61 KING

31.55 37.06

SKY SRGleason, Ashley115 1:08.63 KING

32.93 35.70

EAST JRTapping, Frances116 1:08.70 KING

32.22 36.48

SKY FRMa, Audrey117 1:08.72 KING

LIB SRHope, Georgia118 1:08.75 KING

32.63 36.12

ISSY JRKumar, Shreya119 1:08.79 KING

32.80 35.99

ISSY SOYang, Claudia120 1:08.87 KING

MI 9Ralph, Lauren121 1:09.14

LW SOSanders, Emma122 1:09.17

31.84 37.33

RHS JRLoya, Marissa123 1:09.35

33.71 35.64

INT-US SOBaker, Mia124 1:09.56

LW SOGrove, Erin125 1:09.63

SKY JRHe, Jessica126 1:09.74

33.43 36.31

IHS JRRoberts, Arielle127 1:09.94

32.65 37.29

IHS FRBryce, Sedona128 1:10.19

EAST FRKeith, Maura129 1:10.26

33.44 36.82

MSHS SORoss, Murial130 1:10.41

33.76 36.65

BOTH 11Jewell, Cailin131 1:11.03

32.78 38.25

NEW 12Cerna, Livia132 1:11.23

34.32 36.91

MI 12Riggins, Angela--- X58.45 4AD

28.31 30.14

MI 12Nordal, Alicia--- X1:00.25 4AD

28.73 31.52

MI 10Brittain, Lauryn--- X1:00.83 4AD

29.19 31.64

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

4AST5:21.99

3AST5:24.50

4AD6:01.99

3AD6:04.50

KING6:39.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB SRBriggs, Mackenna1 5:12.72 q4AST

28.51 31.13 31.7531.71

31.78 31.89 32.12 31.88

31.91 30.04

MI 10Hixon, Audrey2 5:18.22 q4AST

28.51 31.13 32.3832.00

32.39 32.68 32.73 32.52

32.37 31.51

ISSY JRMaier, Katie3 5:19.57 q4AST

29.22 31.59 32.3931.91

32.48 32.57 32.46 32.59

32.64 31.72

LIB SRNelson, Cecilia4 5:20.47 q4AST

31.41 30.93 32.1231.53

32.23 32.61 33.04 33.13

32.73 30.74

SKY SORaines, Chase5 5:20.71 q4AST

28.17 32.33 33.3132.82

32.90 32.41 32.26 32.73

32.48 31.30

WHS FREmerick, Laina6 5:22.49 q3AST

28.31 31.20 33.2232.57

32.97 32.88 32.86 32.95

33.03 32.50

NEW 11Fang, Elisa7 5:25.18 q4AD

28.42 31.33 32.1631.99

32.63 33.34 34.11 34.49

33.86 32.85

WHS SRBingea, Taylor8 5:25.78 q4AD

30.15 31.54 32.7132.26

33.00 33.11 33.13 34.10

33.44 32.34

NEW 10Rainey, Maddie9 5:31.21 q4AD

29.34 32.31 33.3532.93

33.75 33.82 33.91 34.23

34.09 33.48

RHS JRHarper, Bethany10 5:32.03 q4AD

28.33 31.05 33.7732.98

34.01 34.61 34.17 34.96

34.59 33.56

MI 9Edwards, Sammie11 5:33.29 q4AD

29.54 32.64 33.5333.47

33.92 33.89 33.99 34.71

34.41 33.19

IHS FRKirk, Kathleen (Katie)12 5:33.42 q4AD

30.31 32.76 33.8233.39

34.18 34.58 34.43 34.32

33.75 31.88

RHS FRHarper, Kristen13 5:34.46 q4AD

28.48 32.57 33.8733.51

34.60 34.43 34.89 34.27

34.61 33.23

MI 11Tse, Leann14 5:38.34 q4AD

29.63 33.16 34.3634.33

34.04 34.78 34.65 34.92

34.72 33.75

MI 11Baker, Julie15 5:40.65 q4AD

30.87 32.54 34.4133.22

34.86 35.06 34.96 35.15

35.19 34.39

NEW 10Petrini, Leah16 5:45.79 q4AD

30.67 33.62 34.8434.40

34.97 34.56 35.66 36.34

35.65 35.08

SKY FRHeneghan, Abby17 5:48.74 q4AD

30.10 34.53 35.5435.94

35.61 1:11.77 35.56 35.47

34.47

JHS JRAndersson, Julia18 5:52.92 q4AD

30.52 34.52 35.8535.04

36.55 35.98 36.68 36.05

36.43 35.30

ISSY FRGonzalez, Izzy19 6:05.75 qKING

33.10 37.16 37.4437.56

1:13.89 38.08 36.92 1:11.60

JHS JRKnerr, Allie20 6:12.16 qKING

31.75 36.07 38.0838.24

37.86 38.80 38.33 38.98

37.89 36.16

INT-US SONave, Claire21 6:14.42 qKING

31.77 35.49 37.9437.25

39.04 38.22 38.56 39.52

39.63 37.00

SKY SOCoulter, Ali22 6:25.48 qKING

33.83 37.16 39.2038.76

39.74 39.60 39.41 40.22

39.88 37.68

WHS SRHamlin, Emily23 6:25.57 qKING

31.34 35.95 39.5238.23

39.61 40.03 40.78 41.73

40.39 37.99
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LW FRSmith, Marysia24 6:32.70 qKING

33.64 37.61 40.4938.85

41.28 41.22 40.85 40.60

40.48 37.68

BVUE-PN 10Schiller, Camon25 6:54.44

35.61 37.92

41.89 1:28.90

2:06.90

NEW 9Gontova, Nadia--- X5:49.72 4AD

31.01 34.13 35.4434.85

35.84 36.28 36.39 36.21

35.99 33.58

MI 11Swaya, Emily--- X6:06.56 KING

32.48 36.46 37.4137.61

38.12 37.46 36.86 37.47

37.39 35.30

MI 11Li, Jacqueline--- X6:15.42 KING

31.99 36.58 38.6038.31

38.63 38.73 39.15 38.14

38.18 37.11

BVUE-PN 10Dudley, Holly--- X6:37.21 KING

34.78 40.40 41.0441.04

40.05 40.55 39.84 40.20

40.85 38.46

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

4AST1:43.90

3AST1:45.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AIHS1 1:44.34 q3AST

Skog, Calista JR Hoffman, Natalie SR

Panova, Liza SO Doennebrink, Danielle SO

26.54 26.21 25.6325.96

AMI2 1:44.45 q3AST

Robinson, Heather 10 Fisk, Leah 12

Murdoch, Maeve 10 Williams, Ellie 9

27.05 25.57 26.4325.40

ASKY3 1:46.15 q

Smith, Holly JR Sur, Emily FR

Guo, Annette JR Lin, Kathy JR

27.29 26.98 25.2126.67

ANEW4 1:47.30 q

Huo, Jenny 11 Nahlin, Annalise 11

Jenkins, Katelyn 12 Watson, Kiera 12

26.71 27.50 26.1526.94

AEAST5 1:48.21 q

Van Nortwick, Maggie FR Hsu, Mindy JR

Haase, Ally JR Bennett, Nikki SR

28.13 26.51 26.4527.12

ALIB6 1:48.41 q

Hepp, Lauryn JR Nelson, Cecilia SR

Hartford, Sydney SO Hohensinner, Ellie JR

27.36 27.19 27.4426.42

AINT-US7 1:48.88 q

Harvey, Erin FR Ma, Crystal SO

Nave, Claire SO Liu, Alicia FR

25.71 27.57 27.4428.16

BBVUE-PN8 1:49.63 q

Walsh, Sarah 09 Toefield, Kayley 10

Uglestad, Maggie 11 Jiang, Andrea 12

26.91 28.30 27.4027.02

AISSY9 1:49.65 q

Harbeck, Sammantha JR Flaten, Brooke JR

Gonzalez, Izzy FR Wallace, Karsyn FR

27.76 26.50 27.6027.79

AWHS10 1:50.42 q

Sundstrom, Erika SO Downs, Rylee SO

Davis, Rachael SO Hamlin, Emily SR

27.64 27.98 27.5427.26

AJHS11 1:50.90 q

Andersson, Tova FR Adams, Katie SR

Harder, Casey SR Andersson, Julia JR

28.70 27.61 27.0927.50

ALW12 1:51.38 q

McGrath, Zara SO Iba, Maya SR

Roberts, Akemi SO LaFramboise, Emily JR

27.78 27.34 27.8928.37

ARHS13 1:52.99 q

Harper, Katelyn FR Whelan, Emily FR

Karia, Manasvi SO Duco, Olivia SO

28.93 27.83 28.4227.81

ABOTH14 1:54.86 q

Jewell, Cailin 11 Ratliff, Amalie 10

Truong, Felicia 10 White, Alyssa 12

30.86 28.83 27.0928.08

ASAMM15 2:00.16 q

Matthes, Tesslyn FR Topp, Leah JR

Metz, Katie SR Hu, Abigail JR

29.33 27.77 30.6032.46

AMSHS16 2:05.42 q

Hartman, Daisy FR Brestin, Analise FR

Cole, Ashley JR Gieseke, Emma SR

30.96 31.17 31.7231.57

BMI--- X1:48.88

Choe, Esther 11 Ritcey, Tess 9

Riggins, Angela 12 Levin, Zoe 10

27.16 26.60 28.2626.86

BNEW--- X1:51.45

Troeh, Sophia 11 Groesbeck, Katherine 11

Little, Sarah 10 Murphy, Megan 12

28.58 27.71 27.4027.76

BSKY--- X1:52.82

Kappes, Missy FR Gonzalez, Gabby SR

Heneghan, Abby FR Breining, Danie SR

28.26 29.34 27.4327.79

BISSY--- X1:54.26

Alexander, Rachel JR Ruggles, Carly JR

Creaver, Gaby JR Sidhu, Priya JR

29.13 29.30 27.4128.42

BJHS--- X1:54.31

Knerr, Allie JR Byrne, Kennedy JR

Zackula, Alyson SO Burgan, Nicole JR

28.94 28.40 27.3829.59

BEAST--- X1:54.41

Bennett, Jackie FR Poggemann, Delaney SO

Rossi, Grace FR Alderman, Maya FR

29.57 29.17 26.6029.07

BIHS--- X1:54.72

Chapple, Emily JR Farrell, Rosalind JR

Merritt, Kirsten JR McGoorty, Allison JR

28.48 28.90 28.0329.31

BLIB--- X1:55.54

Lesnik, Sierra JR Hope, Georgia SR

Adams, Valerie FR Quam, Haley SR

28.29 29.17 28.8129.27

CBVUE-PN--- X1:55.54

Alkislar, Ilayda 11 Lu, Sydney 12

Broznowski, Sofie 10 Switzer, Emma 12

59.73 55.81

CNEW--- X1:55.85

Campbell, Emma 11 Giri, Cymran 9

Styer, Lauren 9 St. Marie, Claire 12

36.22 22.12 28.5628.95

BINT-US--- X1:58.08

Papenfus, Mauriel SO Ngo, Cyssi JR

Deardorff, Emily JR Lorenz, Izzy JR

29.33 29.28 29.7329.74

BLW--- X1:58.76

Futty, Morgan SO Phillips, Megan JR

Sanders, Emma SO Schwartz, Brenna FR

29.29 30.54 30.0028.93

CSKY--- X1:59.03

Xiong, Serena SO Snapkauskaite, Vaiva SR

Moosavi, Homa JR Lum, Callie A SR

28.21 29.95 28.9831.89

BRHS--- X1:59.41

Ganz, Emily SR Hanson, Allie FR

Hanson, Annie FR Martin, Emily FR

29.01 30.73 29.7329.94

CIHS--- X1:59.98

Kesicki, Marina FR Prasetyo, Jessica SO

George, Faith SO Lie, Molly JR

29.33 29.93 28.9631.76

CJHS--- X2:00.70

Jo, Lily FR Thomas, Maddy FR

Michel, Karin FR Cunningham, Violet JR

30.75 29.91 29.7230.32

CLIB--- X2:01.95

Morford, Grace SO Blue, Grace SO

Dybing, Sydney SR David, Ally FR

29.89 30.77 31.4229.87

CRHS--- X2:02.57

Nguyen, Claudia JR Martin, Liv FR

Loya, Marissa JR Veal, Hanna SR

29.34 31.36 30.2331.64
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2014 Girls Kingco Conference Championship - 10/30/2014 to 11/1/2014

Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

CEAST--- X2:02.70

Knutson, Nicole SR Birchfield, Melissa SO

Birchfield, Jessica SO Tapping, Frances JR

30.13 31.20 30.0831.29

CISSY--- X2:04.54

Rogers, Eryn SR Nguyen, Jasmine FR

Tellman, Astor SO Kratochvil, Anna SO

30.36 30.78 31.3632.04

BWHS--- X2:05.51

Matthews, Jordan JR Davis, Rachael SO

Gill, Jaiven FR Chalmers, Paulina FR

31.18 31.61 31.1831.54

CMI--- X2:05.94

Ristuben, Kathryn 9 Chang, Sophie S 11

Liu, Josephine 10 Kaufman, Savvy 11

31.29 32.21 30.1632.28

CLW--- X2:09.19

Campbell, Sophie FR Lawler, Kaely JR

StClair, Alexis JR Getzinger, Meg SO

32.55 32.31 31.5532.78

CWHS--- X2:13.95

Allen, Emily SO Oomen, Emily SO

Chalmers, Daphne JR Gerhardt, Mimi JR

33.75 33.01 33.3633.83

ABVUE-PN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Ngo, Naomi 12 Walsh, Hannah 12

Uyeno, Linnea 11 Williams, Kim JR

26.30 27.35 25.4926.28

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

4AST1:01.30

3AST1:01.99

4AD1:11.30

3AD1:11.99

KING1:19.99

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAST FRStureborg, Veronica1 1:01.77 q3AST

30.07 31.70

NEW 10Rainey, Maddie2 1:01.93 q3AST

30.42 31.51

ISSY JRMaier, Katie3 1:02.12 q4AD

30.68 31.44

RHS JRHarper, Bethany4 1:02.20 q4AD

30.65 31.55

IHS SOPanova, Liza5 1:02.53 q4AD

30.48 32.05

MI 11Kwan, Sabrina6 1:03.14 q4AD

30.82 32.32

BVUE-PN 12Ngo, Naomi7 1:03.59 q4AD

31.21 32.38

IHS JRBirrell, Emily8 1:03.63 q4AD

30.51 33.12

LIB FRRussell, Abby9 1:03.70 q4AD

31.16 32.54

NEW 11Baron, Natalie10 1:04.15 q4AD

31.07 33.08

WHS FREmerick, Laina11 1:04.36 q4AD

31.25 33.11

NEW 11Elhajj, Kennedy12 1:04.44 q4AD

30.98 33.46

RHS FRYang, Michelle13 1:04.63 q4AD

31.55 33.08

MI 10Jradi, Kristin14 1:05.16 q4AD

30.99 34.17

LW JRRector, Gabrielle15 1:05.25 q4AD

31.25 34.00

JHS JRSlegaitis, Nina16 1:05.45 q4AD

32.07 33.38

IHS SRHoffman, Natalie17 1:06.14 q4AD

32.00 34.14

IHS JRChapple, Emily18 1:06.23 q4AD

31.49 34.74

BVUE-PN 12Mao, Julie19 1:06.24 q4AD

31.91 34.33

MI 10Robinson, Heather20 1:06.84 q4AD

32.65 34.19

SKY JRGuo, Annette21 1:07.58 q4AD

32.61 34.97

ISSY JRHarbeck, Sammantha22 1:07.66 q4AD

33.20 34.46

SAMM JRWen, Nicole23 1:08.01 q4AD

33.26 34.75

JHS FRThomas, Maddy24 1:08.04 q4AD

33.61 34.43

INT-US SOMa, Crystal25 1:08.40 4AD

33.02 35.38

MI 11O'Kane, Megan26 1:08.67 4AD

33.24 35.43

RHS JRNguyen, Claudia27 1:09.55 4AD

33.07 36.48

INT-US FRLiu, Alicia28 1:09.91 4AD

34.38 35.53

INT-US SRSalgado, Pia29 1:10.01 4AD

33.67 36.34

MI 12McAllister, Erin30 1:10.23 4AD

33.75 36.48

ISSY JRHerbst, Rachel31 1:10.64 4AD

34.66 35.98

INT-US FRDao, Kathleen32 1:10.69 4AD

33.91 36.78

BVUE-PN 12Lu, Sydney33 1:10.71 4AD

35.16 35.55

IHS SOVail, Frances34 1:10.89 4AD

34.11 36.78

NEW 11Wang, Wendy35 1:10.98 4AD

34.36 36.62

JHS SRHarder, Casey36 1:10.99 4AD

34.57 36.42

SKY JRLu, Noela37 1:11.03 4AD

SKY FRKappes, Missy38 1:11.19 4AD

34.52 36.67

ISSY JRPutney, Claire39 1:11.28 4AD

34.35 36.93

SKY SOShomaker, Megan40 1:11.64 3AD

35.12 36.52

RHS JRSu, Leanne41 1:11.73 3AD

33.48 38.25

NEW 10Wang, Sarah42 1:12.55 KING

34.87 37.68

IHS SRGo, Gia43 1:12.63 KING

35.33 37.30

NEW 11Beale, Emma44 1:12.71 KING

34.92 37.79

MI 9Harkins, Caroline45 1:12.83 KING

34.78 38.05

JHS JRKnerr, Allie46 1:13.18 KING

34.99 38.19

INT-US FRWitjeratna, Aishanee47 1:13.39 KING

35.18 38.21

SKY FRSmith, Haley48 1:13.78 KING

35.25 38.53

BVUE-PN 11Trivedi, Devki49 1:13.80 KING

35.71 38.09

SAMM FRMatthes, Tesslyn50 1:14.55 KING

36.37 38.18

IHS JRLie, Molly51 1:14.70 KING

37.06 37.64

IHS SOPrasetyo, Jessica52 1:15.10 KING

36.31 38.79

ISSY SOYang, Claudia53 1:15.35 KING

WHS SONie, Faye54 1:15.69 KING

36.47 39.22

BVUE-PN 09Hsieh, Ashley55 1:16.12 KING

36.91 39.21

RHS SRTokareva, Kate56 1:16.38 KING

MI 9Chen, Estey57 1:16.43 KING

36.04 40.39

EAST SOLangton, Haylee58 1:16.51 KING

37.20 39.31

EAST JRNavarro, Nicki59 1:16.98 KING

36.86 40.12

NEW 11Bondarenko, Anastasia60 1:17.04 KING

37.43 39.61

MI 9Winnie, Taylor61 1:17.29 KING

37.29 40.00

LIB FRNelson, Andrea62 1:17.30 KING

37.87 39.43

SKY SOPao, Victoria63 1:18.23 KING

38.24 39.99

NEW 12Wang, Sabrina64 1:18.28 KING

37.29 40.99

ISSY JRHansen, Serena65 1:18.66 KING

LW SOGrove, Erin66 1:18.76 KING

37.94 40.82

JHS FRJo, Lily67 1:18.85 KING

37.39 41.46
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2014 Girls Kingco Conference Championship - 10/30/2014 to 11/1/2014

Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

SKY FROnnen, Olivia68 1:19.85 KING

37.67 42.18

MSHS SORoss, Murial69 1:20.11

38.21 41.90

ISSY SOKratochvil, Anna70 1:20.75

38.89 41.86

NEW 9Ray, Zoe71 1:20.86

IHS SOGeorge, Faith72 1:21.28

38.30 42.98

MI 9Ralph, Lauren73 1:21.79

38.81 42.98

BVUE-PN 10Sun, Yvonne74 1:28.43

BVUE-PN 10Dudley, Holly--- X1:19.12 KING

38.33 40.79

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

4AST1:10.20

3AST1:10.50

4AD1:20.20

3AD1:20.50

KING1:28.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE-PN 12McDermott, Christina1 1:08.72 q4AST

32.34 36.38

SKY JRHimes, Darian2 1:09.14 q4AST

32.91 36.23

EAST FRVan Nortwick, Maggie3 1:09.30 q4AST

32.29 37.01

SKY SOSalgado, Gabby4 1:09.46 q4AST

32.93 36.53

MI 12Fisk, Leah5 1:10.04 q4AST

32.90 37.14

WHS SODavis, Rachael6 1:11.34 q4AD

33.88 37.46

NEW 11Huo, Jenny7 1:11.52 q4AD

34.71 36.81

IHS FRMacdonald, Allie8 1:12.21 q4AD

34.63 37.58

BVUE-PN 09Duff, Katie9 1:12.56 q4AD

34.58 37.98

MI 12Raisys, Sofija10 1:12.61 q4AD

34.23 38.38

SKY JRSmith, Holly11 1:12.86 q4AD

34.52 38.34

IHS JRSkog, Calista12 1:12.95 q4AD

34.43 38.52

MI 12Nordal, Alicia13 1:14.34 q4AD

35.27 39.07

JHS FRAu, Wing Yun14 1:15.38 q4AD

35.35 40.03

BVUE-PN 09Gibson, Kellen15 1:15.51 q4AD

36.28 39.23

SKY FRCaldera, Victoria16 1:15.62 q4AD

35.92 39.70

ISSY SOHelgesen, Annika17 1:15.76 q4AD

35.78 39.98

SAMM SRMatthes, Gillian18 1:16.14 q4AD

35.67 40.47

JHS SOHaong, Samantha19 1:16.35 q4AD

36.30 40.05

BVUE-PN 11Alkislar, Ilayda20 1:16.38 q4AD

35.78 40.60

NEW 9Chin, Madeleine21 1:17.04 q4AD

36.03 41.01

BOTH 10Truong, Felicia22 1:17.05 q4AD

36.72 40.33

NEW 11Groesbeck, Katherine23 1:17.54 q4AD

36.62 40.92

NEW 11Daw, Casey24 1:17.57 q4AD

37.46 40.11

RHS JRJanetzki, Clare25 1:17.93 4AD

36.29 41.64

SAMM SRBen-Varon, Aliza26 1:18.03 4AD

36.37 41.66

INT-US FRLiu, Alicia27 1:18.33 4AD

37.17 41.16

LW SORoberts, Akemi28 1:18.57 4AD

37.12 41.45

EAST FRRossi, Grace29 1:19.04 4AD

37.44 41.60

BOTH 12Lium, Riley30 1:19.39 4AD

37.17 42.22

BVUE-PN 10Toefield, Kayley31 1:19.47 4AD

36.34 43.13

MI 11Shin, Samantha32 1:19.48 4AD

37.29 42.19

BVUE-PN 12Switzer, Emma33 1:19.56 4AD

37.57 41.99

RHS SOYu, Sophie34 1:19.73 4AD

37.48 42.25

NEW 9Youngs, Annaliese35 1:20.28 3AD

ISSY SOSirotta, Dani36 1:20.43 3AD

38.24 42.19

JHS SRHarder, Kenzie37 1:20.64 KING

38.36 42.28

LIB JRBowe, Allie38 1:20.96 KING

37.95 43.01

SKY SRBania, Anne39 1:21.08 KING

37.74 43.34

WHS FRGill, Jaiven40 1:21.32 KING

38.70 42.62

LIB SRHanson, Hanna41 1:21.36 KING

38.41 42.95

LW FRSmith, Marysia42 1:21.40 KING

38.24 43.16

MSHS SRBrady, Jessica L43 1:21.43 KING

38.06 43.37

SKY JRCooley, Madison44 1:21.49 KING

38.17 43.32

NEW 11Troeh, Sophia45 1:21.57 KING

37.77 43.80

ISSY JRRuggles, Carly46 1:21.63 KING

38.04 43.59

EAST FRKendal-Freedman, Natali47 1:21.98 KING

38.43 43.55

LW SRIba, Maya48 1:22.81 KING

38.31 44.50

RHS FRQian, Virginia49 1:23.33 KING

39.21 44.12

MI 12Lim, Nikki50 1:23.35 KING

38.96 44.39

EAST SOBirchfield, Melissa51 1:23.71 KING

39.95 43.76

LIB SRBlue, Marie52 1:23.80 KING

39.07 44.73

EAST JRTapping, Frances53 1:24.09 KING

40.09 44.00

MI 11Apodaca, Kaitlyn54 1:24.54 KING

39.63 44.91

BVUE-PN 10Shi, Jacqueline55 1:24.58 KING

39.64 44.94

EAST SOBirchfield, Jessica56 1:24.73 KING

39.95 44.78

INT-US SOPapenfus, Mauriel57 1:24.79 KING

39.73 45.06

INT-US SOTinker, Anna58 1:25.11 KING

39.54 45.57

IHS SRLindberg, Christina59 1:25.20 KING

40.27 44.93

LIB FRShultz, Bailie60 1:25.23 KING

40.31 44.92

LIB FRKing, Rachel61 1:25.37 KING

40.25 45.12

JHS FRWeed, Jordan62 1:25.59 KING

39.63 45.96

NEW 11Clarke, Kristin63 1:25.92 KING

40.63 45.29

LIB SOBlue, Grace64 1:25.95 KING

41.19 44.76

LW FRSchwartz, Brenna65 1:26.55 KING

40.14 46.41

LW SRDagel, Amanda66 1:26.58 KING

40.92 45.66

BVUE-PN 10Pasewark, Michaela67 1:26.69 KING

40.29 46.40

SKY FRShi, Angela68 1:27.28 KING

40.65 46.63

LIB SOMorford, Grace69 1:27.36 KING

41.31 46.05

SKY SRFeng, Emily70 1:28.06 KING

42.51 45.55

EAST FRKeith, Maura71 1:28.93

42.25 46.68

JHS FRMichel, Karin72 1:31.70

41.63 50.07

BVUE-PN 10Simons, Sophia73 1:35.49

44.78 50.71
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Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

INT-US FRHarvey, Erin--- X1:16.64 4AD

36.02 40.62

SKY SOXiong, Serena--- X1:17.12 4AD

36.59 40.53

INT-US JRLorenz, Izzy--- X1:20.49 3AD

37.90 42.59

RHS JRNguyen, Claudia--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

38.37 42.54

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

4AST3:47.50

3AST3:51.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 3:48.05 q3AST

Fang, Elisa 11 Watson, Kiera 12

Rainey, Maddie 10 Nahlin, Annalise 11

25.63 54.20 57.0327.16

27.96 59.45 27.12 57.37

AMI2 3:49.63 q3AST

Riggins, Angela 12 Kwan, Sabrina 11

Edwards, Sammie 9 Fisk, Leah 12

ASKY3 3:50.11 q3AST

Nakamura, Malia JR Himes, Darian JR

Smith, Holly JR Lin, Kathy JR

27.39 58.41 57.4827.59

28.19 59.43 25.95 54.79

ALIB4 3:51.99 q3AST

Briggs, Mackenna SR Russell, Abby FR

Hartford, Sydney SO Hepp, Lauryn JR

25.94 55.08 57.5427.52

20.45 1:00.69 27.51 58.68

AISSY5 3:54.84 q

Paxton, Abigail SO Gonzalez, Izzy FR

Maier, Katie JR Matsuda, Jenifer SO

28.75 1:00.52 1:00.0228.70

28.27 59.27 26.24 55.03

AEAST6 3:56.25 q

Poggemann, Alyssa SR Hsu, Mindy JR

Haase, Ally JR Bennett, Nikki SR

28.94 1:00.10 58.3427.81

27.90 59.06 27.46 58.75

AIHS7 3:56.99 q

Birrell, Emily JR Macdonald, Allie FR

Hoffman, Natalie SR Kirk, Kathleen (Katie) FR

28.94 1:00.57 59.5728.54

28.45 58.79 27.95 58.06

ABVUE-PN8 3:57.07 q

Trivedi, Nijal 10 Gibson, Kellen 09

McDermott, Christina 12 Williams, Kim JR

28.08 59.53 58.7928.05

28.16 59.42 28.77 59.33

ARHS9 3:57.93 q

Yang, Michelle FR Whelan, Emily FR

Su, Leanne JR Harper, Bethany JR

AWHS10 4:02.45 q

Bingea, Taylor SR Nie, Faye SO

Downs, Rylee SO Emerick, Laina FR

AJHS11 4:02.75 q

Andersson, Tova FR Byrne, Kennedy JR

Michel, Susan JR Andersson, Julia JR

29.13 1:01.03 1:00.9828.76

27.90 59.96 28.58 1:00.78

ASAMM12 4:04.19 q

Ziegan, Blaire JR Adams, Elizabeth SO

Wen, Nicole JR Matthes, Gillian SR

28.75 1:00.09 1:01.3728.98

29.59 1:02.66 1:00.17 1:00.07

ALW13 4:04.81 q

LeMaster, Lauren SR LaFramboise, Emily JR

McGrath, Zara SO Rector, Gabrielle JR

29.31 1:00.21 1:02.6729.17

28.90 1:02.28 27.92 59.65

AMSHS14 4:40.70 q

Brady, Jessica L SR Crumb, Julia FR

Ross, Murial SO Hartman, Daisy FR

31.12 1:05.07 1:09.7832.81

33.69 1:13.31 34.25 1:12.54

BMI--- X3:53.05

Tse, Leann 11 Raisys, Sofija 12

Williams, Ellie 9 Hixon, Audrey 10

BSKY--- X4:00.02

Zdolsek, Alexandra JR Caldera, Victoria FR

Kim, Charis FR Raines, Chase SO

29.29 1:00.65 59.6528.31

28.68 59.88 27.88 59.84

CMI--- X4:02.92

O'Kane, Megan 11 Brittain, Lauryn 10

McAllister, Erin 12 Baker, Julie 11

BNEW--- X4:04.91

Baron, Natalie 11 Murphy, Megan 12

Pana, Abby 10 Petrini, Leah 10

28.05 58.58 1:02.1228.59

29.29 1:03.11 28.66 1:01.10

BBVUE-PN--- X4:08.17

Uyeno, Linnea 11 Switzer, Emma 12

Mao, Julie 12 Duff, Katie 09

29.49 1:01.09 1:04.8830.77

28.99 1:00.70 29.08 1:01.50

BJHS--- X4:08.27

Au, Wing Yun FR Adams, Katie SR

Slegaitis, Nina JR Haong, Samantha SO

30.21 1:02.43 1:01.5428.81

1:01.92 2:04.46

CSKY--- X4:11.37

Leist, Maggie JR Christensen, Hannah SR

Newman, Maddie JR Salgado, Gabby SO

29.86 1:02.27 1:05.3830.94

29.87 1:04.46 28.19 59.26

CNEW--- X4:15.79

Campbell, Emma 11 Doherty, Megan 9

St. Marie, Claire 12 Beale, Emma 11

30.22 1:03.06 1:01.8729.98

30.97 1:05.48 30.51 1:05.38

BEAST--- X4:16.02

Stureborg, Veronica FR Bennett, Jackie FR

Alderman, Maya FR Tapping, Frances JR

BIHS--- X4:23.08

Roberts, Arielle JR Kesicki, Marina FR

Farrell, Rosalind JR McGoorty, Allison JR

CBVUE-PN--- X4:23.58

Walsh, Sarah 09 Zhang, Haolin SO

Toefield, Kayley 10 Jiang, Andrea 12

30.00 1:04.75 1:05.4330.35

31.06 1:07.41 30.90 1:05.99

BRHS--- X4:23.63

Harper, Kristen FR Martin, Emily FR

Hanson, Allie FR Martin, Liv FR

CISSY--- X4:26.35

Hansen, Serena JR Herbst, Rachel JR

Rogers, Eryn SR Putney, Claire JR

31.08 1:04.16 1:06.7231.68

33.26 1:09.22 31.20 1:06.25

CJHS--- X4:27.84

Zackula, Alyson SO Harder, Kenzie SR

Evans, Maja FR Cunningham, Violet JR

31.22 1:05.44 1:07.8531.87

29.69 1:03.87 32.61 1:10.68

BLIB--- X4:32.37

Lesnik, Sierra JR Nelson, Andrea FR

Shultz, Bailie FR King, Rachel FR

30.39 1:03.97 1:07.6831.61

34.82 1:12.68 32.15 1:08.04

BLW--- X4:41.21

Sanders, Emma SO Grove, Erin SO

Phillips, Megan JR Smith, Marysia FR

31.91 1:08.80 1:11.8134.70

32.24 1:10.79 33.14 1:09.81

CRHS--- X4:41.28

Veal, Hanna SR Loya, Marissa JR

Qian, Virginia FR Hanson, Annie FR

CLIB--- X4:45.29

Blue, Marie SR Blue, Grace SO

David, Ally FR Bowe, Allie JR

31.53 1:05.88 1:11.8333.87

33.80 1:12.14 35.02 1:15.44

CLW--- X4:47.63

Peterson, Lauren FR Lawler, Kaely JR

Fanning, Sydney FR Getzinger, Meg SO

CEAST--- X4:50.42

Langton, Haylee SO Navarro, Nicki JR

Keith, Maura FR Kendal-Freedman, Natali FR

BWHS--- X5:14.19

Oomen, Emily SO Matthews, Jordan JR

Gerhardt, Mimi JR Chalmers, Daphne JR

36.45 1:18.26 1:13.7734.99

37.56 1:20.10 38.20 1:22.06
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Results - Sesssion 1
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BISSY--- XDQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Creaver, Gaby JR Flaten, Brooke JR

Morton, Grace FR Wallace, Karsyn FR

29.51 1:02.14 59.8828.31

29.89 1:03.74 29.48 1:02.96


